Tables/Carts with Top Shelf and Rails
Specifications:
Constructed of stainless steel
2” Dual Wheel Casters
With Rails 36 3/4” High
Assembly Required
Can be assembled for additional $50.00.
Tables/Carts with Two Shelves and Rails

More Carts Available
at www.MRIequip.com
Model Designation Description Price
PC-2470 Core DX Cart $937.21 ea.
Model Designation Description Price
PC-1474 Maui Lab Island $1,117.70 ea.
Model Designation Description Price
PC-1471 Locking Roll-Top Cart $870.91 ea.
Features:
Organizes, stores and projects supplies  3 inch braking casters
Economical MRI Safe cart     Bulk storage area
Polyethylene and ABS plastic construction Smooth handles cut into top
3 full extension drawers    23” W x 33” H x 19” D
Drawer: 12 3/4” W x 3 5/8” H x 15 7/8” D   6 side shelves
2 glove dispensers     58 pounds
35
MRI Room Accessories |  Supply Carts
MRI Non-Magnetic Space-Saving Cart
White Polyethylene MRI Core SP Space Saving Lab Cart with Clear Door provides
a large amount of extra storage and workspace in a small footprint. This all white
cart carries almost three times its weight and the innovative sliding door provides
access to your supplies in cramped rooms or tight hallways. The door locks in either
the up or down position with an embedded security lock and comes with two keys.
Keep supplies and other equipment in one of the three full-extension drawers or bulk
storage area. Built in ergonomic handles make the Core SP easy to maneuver.
MRI Access / Egress Organizer
Storage for personal gear or for entry or exit.  Space for gloves, safety glasses,
protective clothing and changing area supplies. Light, white, room-for-everything
and built for maximum ease in and out of the lab.  Hinged acrylic doors allow easy
stocking and viewing of supplies.  Fabricated design to hold lab gear and keep your
clothes and personal items off the floor. Entire organizer is wall mountable and easy
to install with built-in key holes, so you’ll go from the office to the lab in no time.
Features one shelf, four safety glass cubbies, 3 covered compartments, a glove box
dispenser and three hooks.  Mounting hardware NOT included.
18.125” L x 7.2” W x 19.875” H
MRI Non-Magnetic Extra Wide Lab Cart
The MRI Extra Wide Lab Cart provides 36 x 18 1/2 inches of extra-wide
mobile bench top space. This cart gives you an easy to move bench top and
storage area. Whether you are in a hospital, urgent care facility, physician’s
office or imaging safety center, professionalism and organization are key to
your success. The MRI Extra Wide Lab Cart provides three oversized drawers
and a protected bulk storage area with sliding see-through door, unless color
option selected and sits atop 3 inch casters. Its easy mobility and professional
appearance will create instant neatness in your MRI Lab or facility.
Features:
Nonferrous extra wide lab cart                     Clear PETG plastic viewing door
Economical                                                     Seamless one piece top
White polyethylene and ABS                        Built in handles
3 oversized drawers                                       Large bulk storage area
2 keys included                                               3 inch casters, 2 braking
More Carts Available
at www.MRIequip.com
Model Designation Description Price
PC-2468 Space-Saving Cart $857.85 ea.
Model Designation Description Price
PC-2473-CL Extra Wide Lab Cart $1,019.94 ea.
Model Designation Description Price
PC-1137 Access / Egress Organizer $255.24 ea.
Features:
Nonferrous Core SP Cart    Clear PETG sliding door
Polyethylene and ABS plastic construction  Seamless one piece top
Economical  3 full extension drawers
Bulk storage area  15” W x 35” H x 19” D
Built in handles  3” braking casters
52 pounds
Clear, smoke, red, orange, green and blue
36
MRI Room Accessories
MR SAFE MR CONDITIONAL MR UNSAFE view www.MRIequip.com
Supply Carts  |
Tel: 866-529-3526       Fax: 888-433-5174       6248 Bittersweet Lane Nisswa, MN 56468
All Carts Feature:
Aluminum
Replaceable Plastic Top
Stainless Steel Pull-Out Shelf
Ball Bearing Full Extension Drawer Slides
Breakaway Lock Carts
6 Drawers
One 4”, Two 3.25”, Two 6.5” & One 9.75” Drawers
7 Drawers
One 4”, Four 3.25”, One 6.5” & One 9.75” Drawers
Dimensions:
45.75” High
32” Wide
25” Deep
136 Lbs.
Visit www.MRIequip.com or call customer service for more carts and options
Keyed Lock Carts
6 Drawers
One 4”, Two 3.25”, Two 6.5” & One 9.75” Drawers
7 Drawers
One 4”, Four 3.25”, One 6.5” & One 9.75” Drawers
Two keys come with keyed lock carts extra keys available (see page 39)
Keyed Lock Carts with Rails and Organizers
6 Drawers
One 4”, Two 3.25”, Two 6.5” & One 9.75” Drawers
7 Drawers
One 4”, Four 3.25”, One 6.5” & One 9.75” Drawers
Two keys come with keyed lock carts extra keys available (see page 39)
Includes:
3 Tier raised back rail system, 4 Side rails, 2 Full drawer trays with organizers
Dimensions:
45.75” High
30.50” Wide
23.75” Deep
126 Lbs.
Breakaway Lock Carts with Emergency Package
6 Drawers
One 4”, Two 3.25”, Two 6.5” & One 9.75” Drawers
7 Drawers
One 4”, Four 3.25”, One 6.5” & One 9.75” Drawers
Includes:
I.V. Pole, Cardiac board, Oxygen tank holder , 4 utility hooks, 2 Drawer trays
Dimensions:
45.75” High
32” Wide
25” Deep
136 Lbs.
All Carts Ship Red Unless Color Specified from page 39
Model Description Price
CA-1000 6 Drawer Breakaway Lock Cart $3,281.54 ea.
CA-1002 7 Drawer Breakaway Lock Cart $3,497.54 ea.
Model Description Price
CA-1004 6 Drawer Keyed Lock Cart $3,826.15 ea.
CA-1006 7 Drawer Keyed Lock Cart $4,195.38 ea.
Model Description Price
CA-1005 6 Drawer Keyed Lock Cart $4,559.08 ea.

CA-1022 CA-1023CA-1020
CA-1011 CA-1012
Model Designation Description Price
CA-1008 3 Tier Raised Back Rail $263.08 ea.
CA-1009 2 Tier Raised Back Rail $229.85 ea.
CA-1010 Side Rail $74.77 ea.
CA-1011 Cardiac Board & Mounting Brackets $149.54 ea.
CA-1012 Rail Hook $19.38 ea.
CA-1028 Key for Keyed Carts $13.85 ea.
CA-1029 Breakaway Key for Carts (package of 50) $37.85 pk.
CA-1013 I.V. Pole $126.46 ea.
CA-1033 Oxygen Tank Holder $60.00 ea.
CA-1015 Replacement Pull-Out Shelf $174.46 ea.
CA-1016 Set of 4 Utility Hooks $43.85 ea.
CA-1017 4 Tilt Bin Organizer for Raised Back Rail System $143.08 ea.
CA-1018 5 Tilt Bin Organizer for Raised Back Rail System $115.38 ea.
CA-1019 6 Tilt Bin Organizer for Raised Back Rail System $82.15 ea.
CA-1020 3 Gallon Waste Basket $74.77 ea.
CA-1022 3” Drawer Organizer (does half of shallow drawer) $54.46 ea.
CA-1023 6” Drawer Organizer (does half of 6.5” drawer) $69.23 ea.
CA-1013
CA-1029 CA-1016CA-1028 CA-1015
CA-1008
The products on this page are exempt
from the essential requirements of the
relevant European health, safety and
environmental protection legislation.
39
MRI Room Accessories |  Medication Cart Accessories
PVC  Linen / Multi-Use Carts
Features:
MR Compatible
Totally enclosed carts help prevent dust build-up on expensive coils.
All carts come with solid vinyl fabric, mesh can be substituted.
Velcro closures
Caster sockets are double wall reinforced with schedule 40 one inch PVC
Caster Size: 3”, Can upgrade to 5” casters for additional charge
PV-1034
PV-1042
PV-1038
All multi-use carts are shown with the front cover open.
PV-1042, PV-1043 and PV-1045 Have 5” Casters
Available Colors in Mesh or Vinyl
Royal Blue
Forest Green
Mauve
Model Des.
# Of
Shelves
Shelf
Size
HT Between
Shelves
HT With
Casters
Weight Cap
Per Shelf Price
PV-1031 2 25” x 20” 12” 37” 75 lb $403.88 ea.
PV-1033 3 25” x 20” 12” 51 ¼” 75 lb $457.33 ea.
PV-1034 4 25” x 20” 12” 65 ½” 75 lb $516.52 ea.
PV-1036 2 32” x 20” 12” 37” 100 lb $420.22 ea.
PV-1038 3 32” x 20” 12” 51 ¼” 100 lb $496.43 ea.
PV-1039 4 32” x 20” 12” 65 ½” 100 lb $590.97 ea.
PV-1042 2 45” x 20” 16” 46” 125 lb $697.80 ea.
PV-1043 3 45” x 20” 16” 65” 125 lb $826.08 ea.
PV-1044 4 45” x 20” 16” 77” 125 lb $885.42 ea.
PV-1045 2 50” x 20” 16” 45 ¼” 150 lb $722.35 ea.
PV-1046 3 50” x 20” 16” 65” 150 lb $794.23 ea.
PV-1047 4 50” x 20” 16” 77” 150 lb $842.67 ea.
Warranty:
1 Year on Frame
6 Months on Casters and Soft Goods
40